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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 21/01/2026 Ramla. K.T Y N N   

2 21/01/2026 Salma Y N N   

3 21/01/2026 SAFIYA M Y N N   

4 21/01/2026 Patma Kumar Y N N   

5 21/01/2026 Rahmath Y N N   

6 21/01/2026 BILAL K V Y N N   

7 21/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   
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8 21/01/2026 HADIYA HANA 
BINTH HARIS 

Y N N   

9 21/01/2026 Femijas Y N N   

10 21/01/2026 Safeena C Y N N   

11 21/01/2026 Muhammed Ramees 
E P 

Y N N   

12 21/01/2026 Suhara Y N N   

13 21/01/2026 RAKHI KRISHNA 
M K 

Y N N   

14 21/01/2026 MIDHUN T M Y N N   

15 21/01/2026 SUBAIR K Y N N   

16 21/01/2026 Bindhu Y N N   

17 21/01/2026 subina p Y N N   

18 21/01/2026 Dileesh Y N N   

19 21/01/2026 ANSIYA HANNA B Y N N   
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20 21/01/2026 Bensira.C.K Y N N   

21 21/01/2026 Shabna Y N N   

22 21/01/2026 Deepa Y N N   

23 21/01/2026 Alvia Haris Y N N   

24 21/01/2026 RAGI A Y N N   

25 21/01/2026 Sidheek Y N N   

26 21/01/2026 Manchu Y N N   

27 21/01/2026 Suraja Y N N   

28 21/01/2026 Ramesh Y N N   

29 21/01/2026 Ilyas V.K Y N N   

30 21/01/2026 Prabhakaran Y N N   

31 21/01/2026 AYSHA FEMI C K Y N N   
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32 21/01/2026 Murshid Y N N   

33 21/01/2026 Fausiya V Y N N   

34 21/01/2026 Asya V K Y N N   

35 21/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman Y N N   

36 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFA  V K 

Y N N   

37 21/01/2026 SAPHIYA P P Y N N   

38 21/01/2026 Shabeelath.K Y N N   

39 21/01/2026 Famitha Y N N   

40 21/01/2026 Jasar Iqbal Y N N   

41 21/01/2026 Shameer E Y N N   

42 21/01/2026 Saharabanu.K Y N N   

43 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN E K 

Y N N   
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44 21/01/2026 Sajisha Y N N   

45 21/01/2026 Asmabi Y N N   

46 21/01/2026 Jaseena Y N N   

47 21/01/2026 THAMANNA Y N N   

48 21/01/2026 Asmabi Y N N   

49 21/01/2026 AYISHA Y N N   

50 21/01/2026 sudha Y N N   

51 21/01/2026 Jithesh Y N N   

52 21/01/2026 Abdul  Kadar Y N N   

53 21/01/2026 VYSAKH M Y N N   

54 21/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

55 21/01/2026 Asya Nasreen Y N N   
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56 21/01/2026 Sakkeena Y N N   

57 21/01/2026 Shereefa Y N N   

58 21/01/2026 SEENATH K T Y N N   

59 21/01/2026 Shabeenath Ismail Y N N   

60 21/01/2026 Lijith Y N N   

61 21/01/2026 Shabeeh Y N N   

62 21/01/2026 Salmath Y N N   

63 21/01/2026 Sabeena Y N N   

64 21/01/2026 Fayas Y N N   

65 21/01/2026 Rasheeda Y N N   

66 21/01/2026 Fathima Shaharbanu 
P

Y N N   

67 21/01/2026 KHADIJA V K Y N N   
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68 21/01/2026 Sudha Y N N   

69 21/01/2026 Megha Y N N   

70 21/01/2026 Abdulla P.P Y N N   

71 21/01/2026 Anjali Krishna Y N N   

72 21/01/2026 Basheer Y N N   

73 21/01/2026 Muhammad Y N N   

74 21/01/2026 NITHUL  V Y N N   

75 21/01/2026 Sajid Rahmam Y N N   

76 21/01/2026 SHABNA R K Y N N   

77 21/01/2026 Shoukathali Y N N   

78 21/01/2026 Musthafa Kamal Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)
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